ECRC F (21,894,732) 5,549,220 (21,894,732) 5,549,220
FUEL F (3,748,198) 949,981 (3,748,198) 949,981
CCR F (7,082,791) 1,795,133 (7,082,791) 1,795,133
NUCLEAR F (6,068,613) 1,538,090 (6,068,613) 1,538,090
CORPORATE AIRCRAFT ALLOCATION F 2,234,400 (566,309) 2,082,930 (527,919)
FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (224,725,381) 56,956,648 (224,725,381) 56,956,648
FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 224,725,381 (56,956,648) 224,725,381 (56,956,648)
INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 2,165,832 (548,930) 2,019,010 (511,718)
MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (121,512) 30,797 (113,275) 28,710
REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 98,748 (25,028) 92,054 (23,331)
PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F  11,411,533  10,343,299
DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,264,788 (320,561) 1,179,048 (298,830)
INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F   (9,332,977)

Total (36,328,838) 20,619,077 (36,711,327) 10,314,808

Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma
F=FPSC

System Retail

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA Schedule 3
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
December 2018

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost Rate Weighted
Cost Cost Rate Weighted

Cost Cost Rate Weighted
Cost

Common Equity $5,891,599,748 5,323,070,556 (707,195,732)   $617,119,403 $5,232,994,227 44.12% 9.50% 4.19% 10.50% 4.63% 11.50% 5.07%
Long Term Debt 5,921,942,306 5,350,485,110 (710,837,889)  4,639,647,221 39.12% 4.70% 1.84% 4.70% 1.84% 4.70% 1.84%
Short Term Debt (83,297,529)   (75,259,461)   9,998,584   (65,260,877)   -0.55% 0.37% 0.00% 0.37% 0.00% 0.37% 0.00%
Customer Deposits

Active 207,308,055 207,308,055 (27,541,880)  179,766,175 1.52% 2.36% 0.04% 2.36% 0.04% 2.36% 0.04%
Inactive 1,871,004 1,871,004 (248,572)  1,622,432 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits * 21,626,622 19,539,690 (2,595,943)  16,943,748 0.14% 7.77% 0.01% 7.77% 0.01% 7.77% 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 2,746,202,103 2,481,198,347 (329,639,231) (297,398,236) 1,854,160,880 15.63%

Total $14,707,252,309 $13,308,213,301 ($1,768,060,662) $319,721,167 $11,859,873,806 100.00%  6.08%  6.52%  6.96%

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION SCHEDULE 4
ELECTRIC FORECASTED EARNINGS SURVEILLANCE REPORT
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS

Company :   Duke Energy Florida
Year 2018

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 892,351,315$   NET INCOME 630,916,569$
AFUDC - DEBT 26,007,979   COMMON DIVIDENDS 100,000,000
INCOME TAXES 123,005,030   AFUDC (EQUITY) (47,935,650)

TOTAL 1,041,364,324$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 567,272,004
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 130,879,506